Rookie 1000
Result of Race 2

Started: 26

Pos Nbr

Not Started: O

Name
Entrant

Classified: 23

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

SM Roadracing 2018 Final

Not Classified: 3

Gap

<SVEMGO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

31 August - 2 September 2018
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
Km/h

1 9

4 155

10 134

11 114

12 52

13 75

14 105

15 290

Jonas Andreasson (SWE)

Polygon Racing

Joakim Fagerstrom (SWE)

Stefan Larsson (SWE)

Hakan Berg (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Jonas Nilsson (SWE)

Jonas Karlsson (SWE)

Rickard Nilsson (SWE)

Ove Hansson (SWE)

Henrik Andersson (SWE)

Sebastian Obom (SWE)

Martin Knuutila (SWE)

Kenneth Lysell (SWE)

Polygon Racing

Johan Holmstedt (SWE)

Patrik Swedblom (SWE)

Yamaha Yamaha R1
Angelholm
Fdreningen SMC Sport

Kawasaki
lggesund
Norra Roadracing Séllskapet

Honda CBR1000
Kristians tad
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF
Askloster
Falkenbergs MK

Suzuki GSXR-1000R
Hassela
Anderstorp RC

BMWS1000RR
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC

Kawas aki ZX10R
Torestorp
Anderstorp RC

BMWS1000RR
Ahus
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Yamaha R1
Gavle
Fdreningen SMC Sport

KTMRC8

Lund

Hyllinge MS
Suzuki GSXR-100
Orebro

Karlskoga MF

Yamaha YZF-R1
Tyreso

Linkdpings MS
ApriliaRSVvV4

Slattakra

Fdreningen SMC Sport

Yamaha YZFR1
Vadstena
Linkdpings MS
BMWS1000RR
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC

-- 12 laps --

7.004

16.328

16.496

24.273

26.857

28.717

31.077

31.566

42.015

44.682

54.462

58.276

59.429

59.775

20:07.216

20:14.220

20:23544

20:23.712

20:31489

20:34.073

20:35.933

20:38.293

20:38.782

20:49231

20:51.898

21:01678

21:05492

21:06.645

21:06.991

144 03

143,20

142,11

142,09

141,19

140,89

140,68

140 41

140,36

139,18

138,89

137 81

137 40

137 27

137,23

1:38.692 146,82
1:40535 14413
1:40612 144,02
1:41.202 143,18
1:40647 14397
1:42195 141,79
1:41835 14229
1:41.792 14235
1:41.788 14235
1:41.780 14237
1:42968 140,72
1:43209 140,39
1:43968 139,37
1:43578

139,89

1:43395 140,14

12

11

11

11

12

10

11

11

Fastest time : 1:38.622 inlap 5 by nbr. 66: Rasmus Ostlund (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Steward

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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Rookie 1000
Result of Race 2

Started: 26

Pos Nbr

Not Started: O

Name
Entrant

SM Roadracing 2018 Final

ARC

Classified: 23

Motorcycle
City / Club

Not Classified: 3

Gap

hm sec

<SVEMGO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

31 August - 2 September 2018
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Total time
Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

16 69

17 144

18 73

19 179

20 8

21 26

22 168

23 36

Mikael Arbliden (SWE)

Jan Lif (SWE)

Niclas Hulterskog (SWE)

Mikael Johansson (SWE)

Pontus Réstlinger (SWE)

Krisztian Aros (SWE)

Per Wahrolén (SWE)

Freddie Svensson (SWE)

BMWS1000RR
Nodinge
Anderstorp RC

Suzuki GSXR 750
Hultsfred

Linkdpings MS
Yamaha R1M

Nassjo

Anderstorp RC
Yamaha R1

Uddevalla

Fdreningen SMC Sport

Aprilia RSV4RF
Knivsta
Vastra MK

Honda CBR1000RR
Angelholm
Anderstorp RC

BMWS1000RR

Solna

Foreningen SMC Sport
Honda CBR1000RR
Kavlinge

Sydskanes Emse MCK

1:11.182

1:13319

1:13.783

1:14033

1:15.775

1:18.953

1:19428

1:22.767

21:18.398

21:20535

21:20.999

21:21.249

21:22991

21:26.169

21:26.644

21:29.983

13601

135,78

135,73

135,71

135,52

135,19

135,14

134,79

1:44097

1:44462

1:44604

1:43.768

1:44029

1:45.734

1:45302

1:43562

139,20

138,71

138 52

139 64

139,29

137,04

137 60

139,92

10

11

10

12

10

11

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 66

DNF 39

DNF 81

Rasmus Ostlund (SWE)

Carl-Henrik Jdnsson (SWE)

Hans Karlsson (SWE)

Suzuki GSX-R1000R
Knivs ta

Linkdpings MS
Yamaha YZF R1M
Sollentuna
Linképings MS
BMWS1000RR
Jonkdping
Kortedala MK

Best time summary

Nbr Name /7 Team name Car

-- 10 laps --

-- 3laps --

-- 2laps --

Fastest
Laptime In

Class

16:36.944

5:53.210

3:50636

145 34

123 07

12565

1:38.622

1:52.602

Speed

66

Tjuvstart nr 36, 20 sec tidstillagg

Rasmus Ostlund

Suzuki GSX-R 1000R

R1000

1:38622

5 14692 kph

146 .92

128 68

0,00

Fastest time : 1:38.622 inlap 5 by nbr. 66: Rasmus Ostlund (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

Publication-time

MB Racesuppat AB

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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